
Show #84313: High Roller Reining Classic I (09/08/2017)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 36  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 72.00 Kylie Warn$322.72

2T 402 Gs Smart Kitty Cat Cameron Sanford 71.50 Cameron Sanford$185.03

2T 256 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 71.50 Melissa Wigen$185.03

2T 136 Wimpys Cat Step Sheley Brien 71.50 Sheley Brien$185.03

5T 321 Mizzfire Tina Kuenstner-Mantl 71.00 Jac Point Quarter Horses$90.36

5T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 71.00 Bar Double C Ranch$90.36

5T 630 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 71.00 Meaghan Myers$90.36

5T 599 ARC Spooked Patrizio Fumagalli 71.00 Smoking Roosters PH$90.36

9T 133 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw$17.21

9T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$17.21

9T 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 70.50 Kevin Montgomery$17.21

12T 432 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 70.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

12T 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 70.00 Debi Murnan

12T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 70.00 Coreena Carr

15T 181 Xtra Bamstep Jeanine Kern 69.50 5 Star Reining Horses LLC

15T 207 Chics Cattin Pepto Kylie Warn 69.50 Kylie Warn

15T 689 Gun Maker Kevin Montgomery 69.50 Kevin Montgomery

18 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 69.00 Gayle Samuelson

19T 725 Revolution Is Dun Sarah Nimigan 68.50 Sarah Nimigan

19T 451 Hearts Cruiser Lynn T Klein 68.50 Lynn Klein

21T 369 Cash To Chex Steve Tyner 68.00 Steve Tyner

21T 492 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 68.00 George H Ranzau

23T 562 Lil Bee Bee Gun Katelyn McDonald 67.50 Katelyn McDonald

23T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

25 299 Stepintomymercedes Steve Tyner 67.00 Steve Tyner

26T 350 Zanolena Zone Anouk Steinke 66.50 Anouk Krueger

26T 305 Diamonds N Whizkey Tiffany Bauer 66.50 Brenda Andrews

28T 442 Smart Like Macfly Colton Wong 0.00 Julie Olenyk-Wong

28T 766 Plenty Of Guns Robyn Schiller 0.00 Warwick Schiller

28T 706 Revved Up Mercedes Jaime Grant 0.00 Barbara L Parker

28T 604 Ruffed Up Spook Veronica Williams 0.00 Billy G Williams

28T 197 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 0.00 Edoardo Bernardelli

28T 453 Hellomercedes Donna Rogers 0.00 Donna Rogers

28T 193 Hollywood Starburst Mandy McCutcheon 0.00 Tom, Mandy & Mandy

28T 190 Baileys Not Painted Mandy McCutcheon 0.00 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon

28T 605 Xtra Voodoo Dora Kathy Loudamy 0.00 Kathy Loudamy

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 51 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 72.00 Kylie Warn$378.84

2T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 71.00 Bar Double C Ranch$197.66

2T 300 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 71.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$197.66

2T 630 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 71.00 Meaghan Myers$197.66

5T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$123.53

5T 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 70.50 Kevin Montgomery$123.53
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7T 672 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 70.00 Tzvika Knaani$70.83

7T 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 70.00 Debi Murnan$70.83

7T 441 Steppin Up Haidas Mari Hess 70.00 Mari Hess$70.83

7T 417 Juicy Pulp Breanne B Gray 70.00 Kathie B Salera$70.83

7T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 70.00 Coreena Carr$70.83

12T 181 Xtra Bamstep Jeanine Kern 69.50 5 Star Reining Horses LLC$10.59

12T 207 Chics Cattin Pepto Kylie Warn 69.50 Kylie Warn$10.59

12T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 69.50 Juli Stone Moran$10.59

12T 634 Chocolate Hustler Tracy Burnside 69.50 Tracy Burnside$10.59

12T 660 Our Happy Hour Susan L Pearson 69.50 Susan Pearson$10.59

12T 689 Gun Maker Kevin Montgomery 69.50 Kevin Montgomery$10.59

12T 450 Whiz N Steady Linda Hardy 69.50 Linda Hardy$10.59

19T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 69.00 Gayle Samuelson

19T 483 Working In Hollywood Gordon Robinson 69.00 Gordon Robinson

19T 279 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell 69.00 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

22T 318 A Smart Gun Kellie Meier 68.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle

22T 493 A Smokin Whiz Haiden L De Jane 68.50 Haiden L De Jane

22T 725 Revolution Is Dun Sarah Nimigan 68.50 Sarah Nimigan

25T 369 Cash To Chex Steve Tyner 68.00 Steve Tyner

25T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 68.00 Juli Stone Moran

25T 782 Diamond Steppin Whiz Callie E Abing 68.00 Katherine Toth

25T 492 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 68.00 George H Ranzau

25T 685 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 68.00 Patricia Cooley

25T 410 I Am Sugar Coded Breanne B Gray 68.00 Breanne B Gray

31T 406 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 67.50 William Shatner

31T 276 Certified Smart Elizabeth Shatner 67.50 William Shatner

31T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

31T 601 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 67.50 Maria Renzi

35T 412 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 67.00 William Shatner

35T 299 Stepintomymercedes Steve Tyner 67.00 Steve Tyner

35T 655 Hollywood Voodoo Ken Hamilton 67.00 Ken Hamilton

35T 329 Badgerena Banjo Lisa Janssen 67.00 Lisa Janssen

39T 615 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 66.50 Teressa Nelson

39T 350 Zanolena Zone Anouk Steinke 66.50 Anouk Krueger

39T 305 Diamonds N Whizkey Tiffany Bauer 66.50 Brenda Andrews

42 407 Sns Chic William Shatner 65.50 William Shatner

43 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 64.50 Katherine Toth

44 275 KR Electrified William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

45T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC

45T 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 0.00 Jennifer Greenleaf

45T 348 Sparkling In Town Melinda Cresap 0.00 Melinda Cresap

45T 434 Walla Great Pine Andrea Lee-Royer 0.00 Andrea Lee-Royer

45T 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 0.00 Michelle Portolese

45T 739 Custom Cody Whiz Diane T Kovach 0.00 Diane T Kovach

45T 596 Electric Skeet Jenny Loveland 0.00 Jenny Loveland

106. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 84 (Added Money: $200.00)



Show #84313: High Roller Reining Classic I (09/08/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

0 351 Little Lena Nic William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner

0 337 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 0.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos

1 356 Streetsoftinseltown Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 73.00 Justin Rhyne$214.79

2 302 Wimpys Tonnob Kylie Robinson 72.50 Kylie Robinson$130.74

3T 249 Whiztilly Master Madison Lillesve 71.50 Madison Lillesve$75.64

3T 434 Walla Great Pine Andrea Lee-Royer 71.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$75.64

3T 686 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 71.50 Allison Williams$75.64

3T 441 Steppin Up Haidas Mari Hess 71.50 Mari Hess$75.64

3T 329 Badgerena Banjo Lisa Janssen 71.50 Lisa Janssen$75.64

8T 430 Fs Gunner Got Lucky Tabitha Sternberg 71.00 Francesca Sternberg$38.91

8T 318 A Smart Gun Kellie Meier 71.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$38.91

8T 494 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 71.00 Megan L Dante$38.91

11T 609 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove$11.67

11T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 70.50 Juli Stone Moran$11.67

11T 740 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 70.50 Robbi Falls$11.67

11T 336 Mi Scootin Whiz Julie Prows 70.50 Julie Prows$11.67

11T 283 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 70.50 McKayla Hainey$11.67

11T 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 70.50 Michelle Portolese$11.67

11T 305 Diamonds N Whizkey Tiffany Bauer 70.50 Brenda Andrews$11.67

11T 547 The Hollywood Dream Teri Nistler 70.50 Teri Nistler$11.67

19T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 70.00 Juli Stone Moran

19T 493 A Smokin Whiz Haiden L De Jane 70.00 Haiden L De Jane

19T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 70.00 Katie Stelzleni

19T 570 Smart Like Steady Ashley Jackson 70.00 Kathleen Jackson

19T 365 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 70.00 Tiffany Peterson

19T 450 Whiz N Steady Linda Hardy 70.00 Linda Hardy

25 502 Whizzin Blue Sparks Kirk George 69.50 Kirk George

26T 131 SHR Twist N Shout Missy Benker 69.00 Peter & Missy Benker

26T 285 Spooks Smart Money Elaine Davis 69.00 Elaine Davis

26T 551 Gunnagetya Lena Davenport 69.00 Lena Davenport

26T 542 A Diamond Shy Robert Holloway 69.00 Robert Holloway

26T 334 Faceofaconquistador Martha Goss 69.00 Martha Goss

31T 432 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 68.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

31T 670 Wallas Wiley Whiz Eugen David Williams 68.50 Eugen David Williams

31T 572 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 68.50 April Beckley

31T 312 Boom Box Dancer Kimbal Griffith 68.50 Kimbal Griffith

31T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud

31T 519 Solanos Seventeen Annamarie Glenn 68.50 Susan Glenn

31T 584 High Sliding Cat Bobbie Pope 68.50 Bobbie Pope

31T 739 Custom Cody Whiz Diane T Kovach 68.50 Diane T Kovach

31T 581 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 68.50 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC

31T 642 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 68.50 Nicole McDevitt

41T 299 Stepintomymercedes Steve Tyner 68.00 Steve Tyner

41T 634 Chocolate Hustler Tracy Burnside 68.00 Tracy Burnside

41T 420 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 68.00 Gayle Samuelson
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41T 147 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 68.00 Pastorino Hay

41T 488 Custom Legends Chic Theresa L De Vries 68.00 Theresa L De Vries

41T 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 68.00 Brenda Andrews

41T 345 Doctor Pepper Cindi Smart-Zeigler 68.00 Cindi Smart-Zeigler

41T 599 ARC Spooked Patrizio Fumagalli 68.00 Smoking Roosters PH

49T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 67.50 Gayle Samuelson

49T 685 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.50 Patricia Cooley

49T 660 Our Happy Hour Susan L Pearson 67.50 Susan Pearson

52T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 67.00 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson

52T 433 Jacspin Dunnit Brayden Goodlin 67.00 Katheryn Goodlin

52T 746 Hildas Smart Dude Michelle Hagen 67.00 Michelle Hagen

52T 706 Revved Up Mercedes Jaime Grant 67.00 Barbara L Parker

52T 134 Bulletproof Philip Sancken 67.00 Cady Shaw

52T 777 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 67.00 Cherie Vachon

52T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 67.00 Kathleen Roach

59 279 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell 66.50 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

60 253 Boonlights Smarty Ashley Taylor 66.00 Ashley Taylor

61 615 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 65.50 Teressa Nelson

62T 669 Slipped N Dunit Eugen David Williams 65.00 Eugen David Williams

62T 635 Memorable Steps Gayle Samuelson 65.00 Gayle Samuelson

62T 274 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 65.00 Anne Brumleu

62T 184 R Gun Will Travel Cherie Vachon 65.00 Cherie Vachon

67T 369 Cash To Chex Steve Tyner 63.50 Steve Tyner

67T 300 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 63.50 Derek & Kelli Brummett

69T 181 Xtra Bamstep Jeanine Kern 62.50 5 Star Reining Horses LLC

69T 601 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 62.50 Maria Renzi

71 281 Do The Numbers Bret McCoy 60.00 Bret & Mark McCoy

72 780 Champion Brooke Lobue 58.50 Brooke Lobue

73 460 All Them Big Chex Martha Vargas 47.00 Martha Vargas

74T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC

74T 751 Shine Oak Shine Chelsea Schneider 0.00 Chelsea Schneider

74T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

74T 471 Great Red Starlight Wilma Holcomb 0.00 Wilma Holcomb

74T 311 Skeets Tricked Out Margaret Daly 0.00 Margaret Daly

74T 590 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 0.00 Tami Schiltz

74T 361 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 0.00 Kathleen Roach

74T 785 Conquer The Spin Tiffany Peterson 0.00 Tiffany Peterson

74T 627 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 0.00 Mary K Cachat

74T 148 Boonlight Valentino Eileen Maxinoski 0.00 Eileen Maxinoski

107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 60 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 72.00 Kylie Warn$170.33

2T 688 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary-Anne Van Degna 71.00 Bar Double C Ranch$94.42

2T 300 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 71.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$94.42

4T 182 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 70.50 Sally Sutherland$51.84

4T 312 Boom Box Dancer Kimbal Griffith 70.50 Kimbal Griffith$51.84
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4T 133 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw$51.84

4T 360 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$51.84

4T 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 70.50 Kevin Montgomery$51.84

9T 657 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 70.00 Debi Murnan$27.77

9T 134 Bulletproof Cady Shaw 70.00 Cady Shaw$27.77

11T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 69.50 Juli Stone Moran$11.11

11T 634 Chocolate Hustler Tracy Burnside 69.50 Tracy Burnside$11.11

11T 342 Easy Time Command Kim Ruiz 69.50 Kim Ruiz$11.11

11T 423 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 69.50 Copus Performance Horses,$11.11

11T 689 Gun Maker Kevin Montgomery 69.50 Kevin Montgomery$11.11

11T 450 Whiz N Steady Linda Hardy 69.50 Linda Hardy$11.11

17T 501 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 69.00 Michelle George

17T 502 Whizzin Blue Sparks Kirk George 69.00 Kirk George

17T 419 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 69.00 Gayle Samuelson

17T 483 Working In Hollywood Gordon Robinson 69.00 Gordon Robinson

17T 279 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell 69.00 Rod & Lisa Cowdell

22T 318 A Smart Gun Kellie Meier 68.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle

22T 241 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 68.50 Cathy Martin

22T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 68.50 Laetitia Loubser

22T 451 Hearts Cruiser Lynn T Klein 68.50 Lynn Klein

26T 369 Cash To Chex Steve Tyner 68.00 Steve Tyner

26T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 68.00 Juli Stone Moran

26T 492 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 68.00 George H Ranzau

26T 685 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 68.00 Patricia Cooley

26T 642 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 68.00 Nicole McDevitt

31T 406 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 67.50 William Shatner

31T 276 Certified Smart Elizabeth Shatner 67.50 William Shatner

31T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

31T 519 Solanos Seventeen Susan Glenn 67.50 Susan Glenn

31T 285 Spooks Smart Money Elaine Davis 67.50 Elaine Davis

31T 424 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 67.50 Copus Performance Horses,

37T 789 Chicsdigthewestcoast Deb Thoms 67.00 Deb Thoms

37T 412 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 67.00 William Shatner

37T 299 Stepintomymercedes Steve Tyner 67.00 Steve Tyner

37T 655 Hollywood Voodoo Ken Hamilton 67.00 Ken Hamilton

37T 584 High Sliding Cat Bobbie Pope 67.00 Bobbie Pope

42 581 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 66.50 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC

43T 488 Custom Legends Chic Theresa L De Vries 66.00 Theresa L De Vries

43T 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

45 407 Sns Chic William Shatner 65.50 William Shatner

46 253 Boonlights Smarty Ashley Taylor 65.00 Ashley Taylor

47T 351 Little Lena Nic William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

47T 275 KR Electrified William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

49 777 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 62.00 Cherie Vachon

50T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC

50T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 0.00 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson
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50T 740 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 0.00 Robbi Falls

50T 471 Great Red Starlight Wilma Holcomb 0.00 Wilma Holcomb

50T 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 0.00 Michelle Portolese

50T 287 Gunnin The Nu Trash JoAnn Anderson 0.00 JoAnn Anderson

50T 739 Custom Cody Whiz Diane T Kovach 0.00 Diane T Kovach

50T 652 Whizkey Rocks Suzanne Bond 0.00 Suzanne Bond

50T 743 Spots On My Mercedes Tauna Blair 0.00 Tauna Blair

50T 337 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 0.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos

50T 361 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 0.00 Kathleen Roach

108. NRHA 5121: NP Masters - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 206 Gettin Magnumtized Ann Nicklous Westlund 72.00 Kylie Warn$124.50

2 690 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 70.50 Kevin Montgomery$85.59

3T 423 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 69.50 Copus Performance Horses,$56.41

3T 689 Gun Maker Kevin Montgomery 69.50 Kevin Montgomery$56.41

5T 451 Hearts Cruiser Lynn T Klein 68.50 Lynn Klein$33.07

5T 148 Boonlight Valentino Eileen Maxinoski 68.50 Eileen Maxinoski$33.07

7T 369 Cash To Chex Steve Tyner 68.00 Steve Tyner

7T 492 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 68.00 George H Ranzau

7T 685 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 68.00 Patricia Cooley

10T 670 Wallas Wiley Whiz Eugen David Williams 67.50 Eugen David Williams

10T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

10T 420 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 67.50 Gayle Samuelson

10T 424 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 67.50 Copus Performance Horses,

14T 412 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 67.00 William Shatner

14T 299 Stepintomymercedes Steve Tyner 67.00 Steve Tyner

14T 260 Gunners Genes Ann K Admonius 67.00 Ann K Admonius

17 669 Slipped N Dunit Eugen David Williams 66.50 Eugen David Williams

18 407 Sns Chic William Shatner 65.50 William Shatner

19 275 KR Electrified William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

20T 219 Rhinestone Kalgirl Hilary Friesen 0.00 Hilary Friesen

20T 220 Straight Up Whizkey Scott Detro 0.00 Scott Detro

20T 612 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 0.00 Michelle Portolese

20T 325 California Shines Lavonne Sturgeon 0.00 Lavonne Sturgeon


